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Show Me Your TD's Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Suckaditka 15 10 0 0.600 12-4 2249 2251 1503

Carlos Spicy Weiner 15 10 0 0.600 9-7 2573 2301 1745

Fish Ticklers 14 11 0 0.560 10-6 2252 2337 1504

Molsack 13 12 0 0.520 8-8 2074 2281 1418

85 Bears 12 13 0 0.480 9-7 2124 2146 1424

JH Express 11 14 0 0.440 6-10 2362 2272 1590

A-Dawgs 11 14 0 0.440 7-9 2169 2171 1326

Haugen's Hustlers 10 15 0 0.400 7-9 2106 2225 1384

Norm Buds 10 15 0 0.400 4-12 2087 2176 1415

Screw Dane Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 20 5 0 0.800 13-3 2540 2104 1676

Brew Crew 19 6 0 0.760 12-4 2489 2045 1534

Spankyz 17 8 0 0.680 9-7 2671 2303 1773

Wilfork on First Date 14 11 0 0.560 8-8 2353 2285 1512

Wang & Tang 13 12 0 0.520 11-5 2495 2294 1709

Jamocakes 12 13 0 0.480 7-9 2189 2322 1512

KelceKrazie 9 16 0 0.360 6-10 1981 2326 1254

Spaceballs 8 17 0 0.320 5-11 1928 2099 1281

Boise Benchwarmers 2 23 0 0.080 1-15 1687 2391 1178

Out of League Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Young Fellas 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

SeahawkSean 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Maverick n Iceman 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Divas 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Smear da Queers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Busty Lustys 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

The Rocks 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Doctor Mo 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Bitch Magnet 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Spades 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Pussycats 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Injured Reserves 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Total Points
Spankyz 1773

Carlos Spicy Weiner 1745

Wang & Tang 1709

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 1676

JH Express 1590

Brew Crew 1534

Jamocakes 1512

Wilfork on First Date 1512
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Fish Ticklers 1504

Suckaditka 1503

85 Bears 1424

Molsack 1418

Norm Buds 1415

Haugen's Hustlers 1384

A-Dawgs 1326

Spaceballs 1281

KelceKrazie 1254

Boise Benchwarmers 1178

Young Fellas 0

SeahawkSean 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0

Maverick n Iceman 0

Divas 0

Smear da Queers 0

Busty Lustys 0

The Rocks 0

Doctor Mo 0

Bitch Magnet 0

Spades 0

Pussycats 0

Injured Reserves 0
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